
FALL 2020 COACHES & MANAGERS - CONTACT INFORMATION

Division TEAM ROLE FIRST LAST PHONE EMAIL
BlastBall Fireballz (Gutierrez) Head Coach Jorge Gutierrez 214-609-2330 jgutie007@gmail.com

BlastBall Fireballz (Gutierrez) Team Mgr (Admin) Kristen Knox 469-988-3877 knoxkristen9@gmail.com

BlastBall Red Sox (Steger) Head Coach Mackenzie Steger 254-780-6529 M.STEGER@ATT.NET

Tee-Ball CFB Chaos (Fernandez) Head Coach Nick Fernandez 972-802-9624 nfernandez12@gmail.com

Tee-Ball CFB Chaos (Fernandez) Team Mgr (Admin) Katie Fernandez 714-615-5702 katiefernandez13@gmail.com

Tee-Ball Dodgers (Oliver) Head Coach Carlo Oliver 214-938-6518 carloantonio.oliver@hotmail.com

Tee-Ball Falcons (Klassen) Head Coach Stephen Klassen 214-674-3351 stephenklassen1@gmail.com

Tee-Ball Predators (Castro) Head Coach Stephanie Castro 214-770-4810 stcastro@live.com

7-8 CP Astros (Addy) Head Coach Mason Addy 214-394-6277 Masonad16@yahoo.com

7-8 CP Bearcats (Wishin) Head Coach Jason Wishin 574-514-3530 wishin2010@gmail.com

7-8 CP Brewers (Hougen / Winters) Head Coach Keaton Hougen 214-675-7776 kchougen@hotmail.com

7-8 CP Brewers (Hougen / Winters) Team Mgr (Admin) Casey Hougen 940-782-1075 cnhougen@hotmail.com

7-8 CP Falcons (Hoffman) Head Coach Matthew Hoffman 817-800-7349 mhoffman@astrosheetmetal.com

7-8 CP Falcons (Hoffman) Team Mgr (Admin) Melissa Yale 574-514-8808 melissa@melissayale.com

7-8 CP Marlins (Parks) Head Coach Clay Parks 972-977-1347 cparks@parkscoffee.com

7-8 CP Marlins (Parks) Team Mgr (Admin) Amy Bradshaw 213-507-4719 abradshaw7@me.com

7-8 CP NTX Dodgers (Salazar) Head Coach Leroy Salazar 214-861-1092 sleroy69.ls@gmail.com

7-8 CP NTX Dodgers (Salazar) Team Mgr (Admin) Sandra Pulido-Davalos 972-984-0728 sandrapulido72@gmail.com

7-8 CP SCOTS - 7U (Dunn) Head Coach Jordan Dunn 214-289-3256 jordandunn03@gmail.com

7-8 CP SCOTS - 8U (Dunn) Head Coach Jordan Dunn 214-289-3256 jordandunn03@gmail.com

7-8 CP Spartans (Escobar) Head Coach Stephen Escobar 214-929-9639 stephen_escobar@yahoo.com

7-8 CP St. Rita A's (Cavazos) Head Coach Sone Cavazos 972-310-8917 sonecavazos@yahoo.com

7-8 CP St. Rita A's (Cavazos) Team Mgr (Admin) Lucinda Castillo 646-241-7000 lcastillo@fossil.com

7-8 CP Texas Cobras (Wilcoxson) Head Coach Lake Wilcoxson 972-768-5482 Wilcoxsonag@gmail.com

7-8 CP Texas Cobras (Wilcoxson) Team Mgr (Admin) Ashley Wilcoxson 469-235-8058 ashwilcoxson@gmail.com

7-8 CP Wood Ducks (Sieling) Head Coach Zach Sieling 972-849-7872 zsieling@gmail.com
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9-10 Machine Braves (Hougen) Head Coach Keaton Hougen 214-675-7776 kchougen@hotmail.com

9-10 Machine Braves (Hougen) Team Mgr (Admin) Casey Hougen 940-782-1075 cnhougen@hotmail.com

9-10 Machine Dallas A's (DeLeon) Head Coach Jeffrey DeLeon 214-606-4998 jeff_r_deleon@hotmail.com

9-10 Machine Dallas Bats (Swope) Head Coach Tobin Swope 214-477-3095 tobinswope@gmail.com

9-10 Machine Grasshoppers (Gonzales) Head Coach David Gonzalez 972-989-6810 dlouisgonzalez@gmail.com

9-10 Machine HotBoyz Head Coach Redd Perry 214-817-9391 reddperry52@gmail.com

9-10 Machine Lightning (Huff) Head Coach John Huff 214-641-4380 jhuff0011@gmail.com

9-10 Machine Sabercats (Caceres) Head Coach Luis Hernandez Caceres 469-388-2702 Caceres1luis@gmail.com

9-10 Machine SCOTS - MP (Sharkey) Head Coach Shane Sharkey 469-667-2863 shanesharkey2121@gmail.com

9-10 A KP Astros (Jones) Head Coach Joshua Jones 214-549-8890 gamma_wu@msn.com

9-10 A KP Cubs (Jones) Head Coach Shaun Jones 214-277-3060 shaun.m.jones@gmail.com

9-10 A KP Falcons (Whitworth) Head Coach Daniel Whitworth 972-253-7112 dan_whit79@hotmail.com

9-10 A KP Falcons (Whitworth) Team Mgr (Admin) Dean Crawford 214-986-4429 mathgeek6@verizon.net

9-10 A KP Rangers (Juliana) Head Coach Brian Juliana 214-500-7581 omen1616@yahoo.com

9-10 A KP SCOTS 9/10 (Boulden) Head Coach Josh Boulden 214-718-7114 joshboulden@gmail.com

9-10 A KP Scrappers (Conway) Head Coach Ryan Conway 214-251-5742 coachryan@texasscrappers.com

9-10 AA Crusaders (Tomaso) Head Coach Michael Tomaso 214-766-4568 miketomaso@hotmail.com

9-10 AA FB Hustlers (DuBose) Head Coach Joe Du Bose 214-605-0886 dubo384@gmail.com

9-10 AA Greenhill Athletics (Goodman) Head Coach Andrew Goodman 917-715-8716 agoodman8@gmail.com

9-10 AA Ponies (Rogers) Head Coach Mark Rogers 214-762-7400 mrogers@rfrco.com

9-10 AA SCOTS (Horn) Head Coach Bradley Horn 214-385-5606 Bradleyhorn8@hotmail.com

9-10 AA SCOTS (Skidmore) Head Coach Jon Skidmore 214-213-1979 jskidmore@dbu.edu

9-10 AA Scrappers (Reynolds) Head Coach David Reynolds 314-550-7544 David@dpreynolds.com
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11-12 A Aztecs (Montes) Head Coach Jesse Montes 469-877-9609 Jessemontes33@gmail.com

11-12 A Aztecs (Montes) Team Mgr (Admin) Leslie Montes 214-909-7567 lesliemontes1@gmail.com

11-12 A Falcons (Nussmeier) Head Coach Anthony Nussmeier 612-849-6200 anussmeier@udallas.edu

11-12 A Falcons (Nussmeier) Team Mgr (Admin) Jacob Velasquez 214-883-5157 velasquezjacob@sbcglobal.net

11-12 A Generals (Cox) Head Coach Brandon Cox 469-644-5660 jbrandoncox74@gmail.com

11-12 A Hawks (Kane) Head Coach Colin Kane 214-538-1868 colinkane@hotmail.com

11-12 A SCOTS (Boulden) Team Mgr (Admin) Jared Boulden 469-556-7963 jared.boulden05@gmail.com

11-12 A SCOTS 11/12 (Horn) Head Coach Bradley Horn 214-385-5606 Bradleyhorn8@hotmail.com

11-12 A SMS Bearcats (Montalvo) Head Coach Jesus Montalvo 281-221-1565 jjmontalvo23@gmail.com

11-12 A Wolfpack (Martin) Head Coach Christopher Martin 214-862-4772 cjm0372@yahoo.com

11-12 AA Diamondbacks (Beavers) Head Coach Curtis Beavers 214-930-1124 crbeavers@hotmail.com

11-12 AA Diamondbacks (Beavers) Team Mgr (Admin) E. J. Bermudez 214-293-6363 e.j.bermudez4@gmail.com

11-12 AA Parish Panthers (Marin) Head Coach Junior Marin 469-449-3085 junior@dbataddison.com

11-12 AA Parish Panthers (Marin) Team Mgr (Admin) Jason Holland 214-457-5857 jbholland1976@gmail.com

11-12 AA Scots (Lankford) Head Coach Colton Lankford 214-803-7216 coltlankford@gmail.com

11-12 AA Scrappers (Garcia) Head Coach Chris Garcia 214-228-4007 garciacr76@yahoo.com

13-14 Astros (Withers) Head Coach Elliot Withers 214-709-6543 elliot.withers@yahoo.com

13-14 Astros (Withers) Team Mgr (Admin) Gloria Withers 214-649-0114 gloriathomas7@msn.com

13-14 Cubs (Crane-Finch) Head Coach Chris Crane-Finch 469-223-9861 ccranefinch@gmail.com

13-14 DBat (Marin) Head Coach Junior Marin 469-449-3085 junior@dbataddison.com

13-14 DBat (Marin) Team Mgr (Admin) Jason Holland 214-457-5857 jbholland1976@gmail.com

13-14 Hawks 13/14 (Kane) Head Coach Colin Kane 214-538-1868 colinkane@hotmail.com

13-14 SCOTS (Pounds) Head Coach Bradley Pounds 214-707-2450 bradleypounds@icloud.com

13-14 TC Rage (Weltman) Head Coach Amy Weltman 214-616-8708 weltmana@yahoo.com

13-14 TC Rage (Weltman) Team Mgr (Admin) Kim Franklin 972-750-1376 kimdf5151@gmail.com


